MERCRUISER [5.0L (2 BEL.] GM 305Y-81385-1993] < ELECTRICAL COMPOMEMTS [IGH. MODULE 1S MOUNTED OM DISTRIEUTO b w

Serial Mbr B ange: 0BY74445 THRU OFG00335 ()
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Foolnote &
1 a4 8053694 6 '"WIRING HARMESS 1 [BLPHA EMGIMES) 5/M F114689
1 a4 8053694 7 '"WIRIMG HARMESS 1 [BR&VO EMGINES] S/M F114683
1 24 3062174 9'WIRING HARMESS 1 [SERIAL # F114690 & ABOWE)
2 260794 2| PLATE ASSEMBLY 1
3 10 15001 SCREW 4
4 B05383T |MOUNTING BRACKET 1
] 22 205328 1|ELBOW 1
g 215425/ 0IL PRESSURE SEMDER 1
5 A7293|0IL PRESSURE SEMDER [DUAL] [OPT. 9
7 9725741 '"WATER TEMPERATIURE SEMDEI|1
7 497344 1 "WATER TEMPERATIURE SEMDEI[OPT. |
a2 13 26996 LOCKMWASHER 2
9 11 E2219| MNUT 2
10 B05368T |MOUNTING ERACKET 1
11 et 11178 | CIRCUIT BREAKER [50 AP 1 MUT COMMECTIOMNS
12 10 45862 | SCREW [7/8 M) 2 MUT COMMECTIOMNS
13 11 E1356 | MUT 2 MUT COMMECTIOMS
14 13 26996 | LOCKWASHER 2 MUT COMMECTIOMS
15 11 E2219|MUT 2 MUT COMMECTIOMS
11 et B0E950| CIRCUIT BREAKER [50 AP 1 SCREw COMMECTIONS
12 10 A7HE3|SCREW [3/8 M) 2 SCREw COMMECTIOMS
16 29 96158 | STARTER SOLEMOID 1
17 10 805564 | SCREW 3
18 13 269592 | LOCKWASHER [1./4) 2
19 11 94330 NUT [1./4-20) 2
20 13 26996 | LOCKAWASHER [#10) 2
21 11 B2219|MUT [10-32) 2
22 a5 97861 [IMSULATOR 1
23 053617 3/ IGM. MODULE 1 [200/230 - 5.0LA) THUMDEREL
23 8053617 4|IGM. MODULE 1 [260 - 5.7L ALPHA) [S/M OF2734<
23 8053617 B/IGM. MODULE 1 [2B0 - 5.7L ALPHA) [S/M OF2734<
23 3053617 4|I1GM. MODULE 1 [5.7L BRAVO) [S/M DDE17327 & E
23 053617 6/ IGM. MODULE 1 [5.7L BRAVO) [S/M ODE17328 & £
23 053617 4/IGM. MODULE 1 [350 MAGMUM] [S/M DDET7I2T7 &
23 8053617 6/IGM. MODULE 1 [350 MAGHIUK] [S/M DE17328 &,
24 a4 8053634 1|HARMESS 1 [8LPHA EMGIME) THUMDERBOL
24 24 8053634 2| HARMESS 1 [BR&VO EMGINES] THUMDEREC
25 10 12110/ SCREW 2 THUNDERBOLT I
26 a4 950844 9'WIRE 1 BRAVD EMGINES -
) [u]a] g  C1ICE kil DoAY ChUSIRICC




